
SPACE AVAILABLE RANGING FROM ±2,865 SQ. FT. TO ±19,373 SQ. FT.

L O U I S V I L L E ,  K E N T U C K Y



IT’S THE HEARTBEAT OF 
LOUISVILLE IN THE HEART 

OF THE CITY
-  T H E  C O R D I S H  C O M P A N I E S

A short walk from historic downtown 
hotels, the Kentucky International 
Convention Center, Waterfront Park, 
and much more, Fourth Street Live! 
is Louisville’s premier dining and 
entertainment destination. Be a part 
of the excitement in one of our prime 
availabilities. With high daytime 
employment and exciting nightlife, enjoy 
the epicenter of Louisville’s downtown 
any time of the day.

Located within the number one 
attraction in Louisville

Immediately adjacent to the Kentucky 
International Convention Center, 

Louisville’s finest hotels and dining 
and within walking distance of 

KFC Yum! Center Arena, Louisville Palace 
& Mercury Ballroom

Connected by pedway to the Galleria 
garage and located within one block of 

over 5,000 parking spaces

Over 105,000 daytime employees within 
one mile

Over 6,000 hotel rooms in  
Downtown Louisville



LEBANON

KINGSPORTUNION CITY

FRANKLIN

BOWLING
GREEN

PADUCAH

NICHOLASVILLEOWENSBORO

CARBONDALE

COLUMBUS

CINCINNATI

LOUISVILLE

NASHVILLE

LEXINGTON

SPRINGFIELD

INDIANAPOLIS

RICHMOND

OXFORD

EFFINGHAM

OLNEY

WASHINGTON

EVANSVILLE

69

65

57 75

70
74

71

65

64

75

64

81

40

40

1 Hour
2 Million People

2 Hours
7 Million People

3 Hours
9 Million People

24

KEY TO KENTUCKY & BEYOND
CITY OF LOUISVILLE

16.4M
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FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Robert Schwartz

Senior Vice President

+1 502 412 7606

robert.schwartz@cbre.com
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Vice President

+1 502 412 7607

clay.hunt@cbre.com


